
Low Sodium Brown Gravy  (640)

INGREDIENTS: WATER, LOW SODIUM
GRAVY MIX (Maltodextrin, Modified
Cornstarch, Bleached Enriched Flour [wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Hydrolyzed
Soy, Corn and Wheat Proteins, Cornstarch,
Beef Fat [beef fat, tocopherol, citric acid],
Whey, Onion Powder, 2% or Less of Carmel
Color, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Soy
Sauce [soybean, wheat, salt], Xanthan Gum,
Garlic Powder, Dextrose, Disodium Guanylate,
Disodium Inosinate, Natural Flavors, Salt,
Spice, Citric Acid)

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy, Wheat, Milk.
Manufactured on equipment that processes
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish
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